

RSA No. 162 of 2019

04.06.2025 Present: None.

Fresh corrected amended memo of parties has not been filed as yet. Let the same be filed within period of two weeks. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

04.06.2025
(Shalini)