

RSA No. 162 of 2019

08.07.2025 Present: Mr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, Advocate
for appellant.

Fresh corrected amended memo of
parties in terms of order dated 27.03.2025 is
awaited till date. Let the same be awaited for two
weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

08.07.2025

(Shalini)